Order Information Example:
Model Optic Wattage CCT     Voltage       Color Mounting Options
=
Turbine C³ LED
Bullet
AC3=NEMA 6H x 6V
BC3=NEMA 6H x 6V
DC3=NEMA 4H x 4V
*See Page 3 for
Distribution Information.
20W=20w U =120-277V41K=4100K B=Black, RAL9011
P=Platinum, RAL9006
R=Red, RAL3020
W=White, RAL9016
C =Custom
(Consult Factory)
GNK
of Wire for Arm Feed
Through to Wall Box.
SF=Single Fuse
DF=Double Fuse
SP=Surge Protection
See Page 2 for
Fixture and Arm
Dimensions
Dimensions
Base Length (B1)
Base Height (B2)
Length (A)
Height (C)
Housing:
Die-Cast Gasketed Aluminum Housing and Front
Frame with Integral Heat-Dissipating Fins for
Thermal Management. Nickel-Plated Stainless
Steel Hardware.
Listing & Ratings:
CSA: Listed for Wet Locations,
ANSI/UL 1598, 8750
IP66 Sealed LED Compartment.
Finish:
Powdercoat Finish Over a Chromate Conversion
Coating. Custom Colors Available Upon Request.
Lens:
Tempered Clear Flat Glass Lens.
Mounting:
COB LED:
QSSI Cool Copper COB
Wattage:
20w: COB: 20w, System: 21w(100w HID Equivalent)
Driver:
Electronic Driver, 120-277V, 50/60Hz; Less Than 20%
THD and PF>0.90. Standard Internal Surge Protection
2kV. 0-10V Dimming Standard for a Dimming Range
of 100% to 10%; Dimming Source Current is 150

Mounting Options:
Step 2:
Order Information Example: GNA01336CS
Model Length Color Mounting
GNA013 -
Classic Hook
36=36
30=30
B=Black, RAL9011
P=Platinum, RAL9006
R=Red, RAL3020
W=White, RAL9016
C =Custom
(Consult Factory)
S=Square Oversized
Wall Mount
R=Round Wall Mount
N=No Wall Mount
GNA023 - Straight
30=30
24=24
18=18
12=12
GNA033 - Straight
Offset
30=30
24=24
GNA043 - Straight Rise 30=30
GNA053 - Round Hook
30=30
24=24
18=18
Rev. 080718
New Horizon Lighting
P 732.833.8086  |  F 732.833.8085
9 Gladney Avenue
Bayville, New Jersey 08721
New Horizon Lighting p roducts reduce operating
NHL products are built in the USA and are
available or through  leading national distributers.www.newhorizonlighting.com
NHL-GNFB1-BC3-20W-41K-UNV-CC-GNK-SP
20
FB1C3 Dimensions
Gooseneck Dimensions
GNA01336P Classic Hook